Product DataSheet
Document number:DS BAT54 Rev.1.0 © JPHL 2025. All rights reserved
BAT54Q/AQ/CQ/SQ 1/9 2025-12-26
BAT54Q/AQ/CQ/SQ
SOT-23 Schottky Barrier Diode
SOT-23肖特基二极管
1. Description描述
200mA surface-mount Schottky barrier diode in SOT-23 package, offers low turn-on voltage and

Polarity极性 See Diagrams Below极性见下图
SOT-23 Top View BAT54Q BAT54AQ BAT54CQ BAT54SQ
4. Ordering Information 订购信息
Part
Number
Compliance Package Reel Size (inches) Tape Width (mm) Quantity Per Reel
BAT54Q Automotive SOT-23 7 8 3000
BAT54AQ Automotive SOT-23 7 8 3000
BAT54CQ Automotive SOT-23 7 8 3000
BAT54SQ Automotive SOT-23 7 8 3000
Product DataSheet
Document number:DS BAT54 Rev.1.0 © JPHL 2025. All rights reserved
BAT54Q/AQ/CQ/SQ 3/9 2025-12-26
5. Marking Information 丝印信息
Part Number Marking Code
BAT54Q KL1
BAT54AQ KL2
BAT54BQ KL3
BAT54SQ KL4
6. Absolute Maximum Ratings(�� =+ ��℃) 绝对最大额定值
Characteristic
特性